TEXAS TEXAS HISTORIC COURTHOUSE
HISTORICAL PRESERVATION PROGRAM
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general questions about the program,

please call

SUSAN TIETZ, AIA
PROGRAM COORDINATOR
512-463-5860 | susan.tietz@thc.texas.gov

For questions about grant documents and
reimbursement requests, call or email

MALLORY MILLER
PROGRAM SPECIALIST
512-463-8821 | mallory.miller@thc.texas.gov

For courthouse grant project, regulatory review,
and stewardship assistance call or email

EVA OSBORNE, AIA
512-305-9109 | eva.osborne@thc.texas.gov

DANIEL VALENZUELA, RA
512-463-6167 | daniel.valenzuela@thc.texas.gov

JAMES MALANAPHY, AIA
512-475-3285 | james.malanaphy@thc.texas.gov

TANIA SALGADO
512-463-6088 | tania.salgado@thc.texas.gov

Effective October 2023
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TEXAS
HISTORICAL
COMMISSIONY®

REAL PLACES TELLING REAL STORIES

ST

Susan Tietz, AIA

Program Coordinator
512-463-5860
susan.tietz@thc.texas.gov

DV

Dan Valenzuela, Architect
Southeast Texas

Project Reviewer
512-463-6167
dan.valenzuela@thc.texas.gov

EO

Eva Osborne, AIA

West Texas

Project Reviewer
512-305-9109
eva.osborne@thc.texas.gov

JM

James Malanaphy, AIA

Northeast Texas

Project Reviewer

512-475-3285

james. malanaphy@thc.texas.gov

TSO

Tania Salgado Ojeda

South Texas

Project Reviewer
512-463-6088
tania.salgado@thc.texas.gov

For general program questions,
call Susan Tietz or email
courthouse_program@thc.texas.gov.

For questions about grant documents
and reimbursement requests,
call or email:

Mallory Miller

Program Specialist
512-463-8821
Mallory.Miller@thc.texas.gov

Mailing Address:
PO Box 12276
Austin, TX 78711

Physical Address:
108 West 16th St. Second Floor
Austin, TX 78701

Effective October 1, 2023

REVIEWERS BY COUNTY

COURTHOUSES
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